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DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28036NCDavidson

9745 Harvest Ln

17113

574Other

14.89553X

29.8735.091,109

55.2464.912,051

85.113,160

3,160

3,713

X495.601.0021.0023.60

X1,122.681.0021.8451.40

X164.111.003.3648.87

X4.252.002.024.20

X0.032.000.032.00

X39.541.002.0019.77

X97.501.007.2013.54

X47.251.003.5013.50

X57.271.004.2413.50

X518.161.0012.7040.80

X0.292.000.481.22

X0.722.000.741.94

X8.481.002.483.43

X4.222.001.874.52

X0.982.000.892.20

X4.021.001.962.05

X3.492.001.086.49

X61.741.004.9012.60

X41.801.004.409.50

X57.121.004.2013.60

X61.801.003.0020.60

X98.001.004.9020.00

X80.661.003.7021.80

X129.801.004.4029.50

X38.501.005.507.00

X165.301.0011.4014.50

X107.101.008.5012.60

X0.452.000.461.96

X1.242.001.012.48

X2.121.001.091.94

X27.301.003.907.00

X271.201.0011.3024.00




